CMK HPFI Combi switch/circuit breaker
Datasheet
1 Tel. +45 8644 7877 · Mail: sales@comadan.com · www.comadan.com
C-mac® CMK work as a combi-switch. In
addition to protection against AC and
pulsating DC fault currents, it is also a circuit
breaker.
CMK-series is typical used in installations with

type busbar
Tightening torque:   2 Nm
Ordering code:
CMK-2-13A-30,  HPFI 13A/30mA
CMK-2-13A-300, PFI 13A/300mA
CMK-4-16A-30, HPFI 16A/30mA
CMK-4-16A-300, PFI 16A/300mA
• Rated load current 10A, 13A, 16A and 20A
• Rated residual current 30mA with HPFI
• PFI-B with rated load current 10A, 13A, 16A and 20A
• Rated residual current 300mA with PFI-B